2025 MAVERICK®
SUPERCREW®
MAJOR PRODUCT CHANGES
Product Changes and Features Availability
Features, options, and package content subject to change.  Please check www.fmcdealer.com for the most current information.
 - 1 - Ford Division
07/17/25 PROPRIETARY
To learn more about the features on this vehicle, go to www.fordesourcebook.com

● Deleted
— None
JOB 3 ORDER GUIDE UPDATES – Effective on all
vehicles built on or after Job #3 (6/23/2025)
● Added: 2.0L EcoBoost FEDERAL / NON-CALIFORNIA
EMISSIONS.  Standard equipment on 2.0L EcoBoost
ordered from dealers in Federal / Non-California emissions
states.  May be edited/added on orders from California
emissions states as required by Ford.  All 25MY Maverick,
regardless of emissions sales code, are dual-certified
emissions and can be sold and/or registered in all 50
states
● Added: 2.0L EcoBoost 50-STATE EMISSIONS (adds Gas
Particulate Filter (GPF)).  Notice: orders may be
automictically edited by Ford to the FEDERAL emissions
system.  All 25MYMaverick, regardless of emissions sales
code, are dual-certified emissions and can be sold
and/or registered in all 50 states
2025 MAVERICK®
SUPERCREW® – XL SERIES
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
 - 2 - Ford Division
07/17/25 PROPRIETARY
MECHANICAL
● 2.5L Hybrid w/ Power-Split Electric CVT Transmission
● 4-Wheel Disc Anti-Lock Brake System (ABS)
● Electric Parking Brake
● Electronic Brake Boost
● Electronic Power-Assist Steering (EPAS)
● Post Impact Braking
● Rotary Gear Shift Dial Includes Select Drive Modes: Slippery,
ECO, Normal, Sport, and Tow/Haul
● Variable-Assist Power Steering
EXTERIOR
● Black Mesh Grille w/Black Surround
● Box Top and Tailgate Moldings
● Cargo Lamp – Integrated with Center High-mounted Stop Lamp
(CHMSL)
● Easy Fuel® Capless Fuel-Filler
● FLEXBED® Storage System
● Fuel Tank
— 16.5 Gallon – Gas
— 13.8 Gallon – Hybrid
● Handles, Black – Door and Tailgate
● Hooks – Cargo Tie-Downs, six (6)
● LED Reflector Headlamps
● Mirrors, Sideview – Manual-folding, Manual Glass with MIC Black
Skull Caps